
from Sunday 31 May 2020

8
City > Railway Station > West Bridgford > Rushcliffe Academy > Compton Acres > West Bridgford > Railway Station > City

Daily Timetable
Service Number: 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 / 8B*

City, Victoria Centre [W4] ... 07:45 08:45 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45
City, Angel Row [A2] ... 07:50 08:50 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50
City, Railway Station [S7] ... 07:53 08:53 09:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53
Trent Bridge, Victoria Embknt ... 07:57 08:57 09:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57
Central Avenue Shops ... 08:01 09:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01
Musters Road, Kingston Road 07:07 08:04 09:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04
Rushcliffe Academy, Arrive 07:10 08:07 09:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07
Rushcliffe Academy, Depart 07:10 08:10 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10
Wilford Hill Cemetery 07:13 08:13 09:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13
Compton Acres Shops 07:19 08:19 09:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:19
Musters Road, Kingston Road 07:25 08:25 09:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25
Central Avenue Shops 07:29 08:29 09:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29 18:29
Trent Bridge, Victoria Embknt 07:33 08:33 09:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33 18:33
City, Railway Station [S5] 07:38 08:38 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 ...
City, Victoria Centre [W4] 07:43 08:43 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 ...

Please note:								      
* Shows 8B between Rushcliffe Academy and Trent Bridge, Victoria Embankment.


